0-

32,400.00 2.50 810.00 2.50 810.00 34,020.00 

Grand Total 102 2.783 173,304.4

4 

0.00 5,142.

90-

168,161.54 5,123.66 5,123.66 178,408.86 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

5,142.90-

0.14 

178,409.00 

Total in Words  [  One Lakh Seventy Eight Thousand Four Hundred Nine Rupees Only ]